ZACAZ

76800 )

Station

Esso Express -
Saint-A%otienne-du-Rouvray

Z.l. - Boulevard LA©nine - D18E
76800 -
Saint-A%otienne-du-Rouvray

49.395722 1.112021

11/12/25
1.729€

11/12/25

Gasoil+  Gasoil

11/12/25
1.595€

Liste des stations pour Saint-A%ctienne-du-Rouvray (

E85

GPL

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Saint-A%otienne-du-Rouvray - Triser
SA

Avenue de Saint-Yon

76800 -
Saint-A%otienne-du-Rouvray

Par D18 : rue de Paris
49.396754 1.102857

11/12/25

11/12/25
1.561€

11/12/25
0.678€

Leclerc - Saint A%etienne du
Rouvray

ZAC du Madrillet - Avenue de la
Mare aux Daims

76800 -
Saint-A%otienne-du-Rouvray

49.387384 1.071580

10/12/25
1.686€

10/12/25

09/01/25
1.704€

11/12/25
1.542€
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ZACAZ

76800)

Station

Super 98

Total Access - Relais des
Canadiens

63, avenue des Canadiens -
D938=N138

76800 -
Saint-A%etienne-du-Rouvray

49.393732 1.059737

21/01/25

Gasoil+  Gasoil

21/01/25 |21/01/25
1.799€ | 1.719€

Liste des stations pour Saint-A%ctienne-du-Rouvray (

E85

GPL
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